
INT Program INT-13-1a 

Computational and Theoretical Advances for Exotic Isotopes in the Medium Mass Region 
April 1 - 5, 2013 

 
Monday, April 1, 2013  - No talks 

Tuesday, April 2, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 am:  Arianna Carbone, Univ de Barcelona 

"Nuclear Matter with Chiral Three-Nucleon Forces" 
Room C520, Physics/Astronomy Tower 
• 1:30 pm:  Sven Binder, TU Darmstadt 

"Ab Initio Coupled Cluster Calculations of Medium-Mass Nuclei" 

 

Wednesday, April 3 – Friday, April 5 
Workshop on Advances in Many-Body Theory:  from Nuclei to Molecules 

Wednesday, April 3 ~talks in rooms as indicated 

9:00 am – C520 Rodney Bartlett Approaching Multi-Reference Problems in Electronic Structure Theory from the Equation-
of-Motion Coupled-Cluster Perspective 

10:00 am – C520 Robert Roth Ab Initio Nuclear Structure from Chiral NN+3N Hamiltonians 
Coffee 

11:30 am – C520 Andrea Cipollone Three-Body Forces in Green’s Function Theory and First Applications to Isotopic Chains 
Lunch 

2:00 pm – C421 Trygve Helgaker Density functional theory, with and without a magnetic field 
3:00 pm – C421 Andreas Goerling A new generation of density-functional methods based on the adiabatic-connection 

fluctuation-dissipation theorem 
Coffee 

4:30 pm – C421 Heiko Hergert In-Medium SRG for Closed- and Open-Shell Nuclei 

Thursday, April 4 ~ all talks in C520 

9:00 am  Achim Schwenk Quantum Monte Carlo Calculations with Chiral Effective Field Theory Interactions 
10:00 am Gustavo Scuseria Symmetry Breaking and Restoration 

Coffee 
11:30 am Vittorio Somà Gorkov Green’s Function Approach for Open-Shell Systems (tentative) 

Lunch 
2:00 pm Dimitri Van Neck Geminal Product Wave Function Ansatzes for the Description of Correlated Systems 
3:00 pm Dmitry Lyakh Current challenges in electronic structure theory for open shell molecules and molecular 

clusters 
Coffee 

4:30 pm Angelo Signoracci Development of Bogoliubov Coupled-Cluster Theory 

Dinner at Tutta Bella at 7:30 pm  4411 Stoneway 

Friday, April 5 ~ all talks in C421 

9:30 am Witold Nazarewicz Nuclear Open Systems 
Coffee 

11:00 am Garnet Chan TBA 
Lunch 

1:00 pm Ireneusz Bulik Non-collinear density functional theory for periodic systems 

 
 



 
 
Carlo Barbieri Univ of Surrey c.barbieri@surrey.ac.uk  3/24-4/20 C411A 5-3633 

Rodney Bartlett Univ of Florida bartlett@qtp.ufl.edu  3/30-4/14 C438 5-9830 

George Bertsch INT bertsch@uw.edu  local C406 3-2895 

Sven Binder TU Darmstadt sven.binder@physik.tu-darmstadt.de  3/31-4/13 B474 5-9775 

Scott Bogner Michigan State Univ bogner@nscl.msu.edu  3/24-4/5 C420 5-9780 

Ireneusz Bulik Rice Univ ib3@rice.edu  3/31-4/7 B468 5-9723 

Arianna Carbone Univ de Barcelona ariannac@ecm.ub.es  3/24-4/8 B474 5-9774 

Garnet Chan Princeton gkc1000@gmail.com  4/3-4/5 B449 5-9773 

Andrea Cipollone Univ of Surrey andrea.cipollone@surrey.ac.uk  3/24-4/6 C437 5-3620 

Thomas Duguet CEA/Saclay thomas.duguet@cea.fr  3/25-4/10 C420 5-9781 

Michael M. Forbes INT mforbes@uw.edu 

local C408 5-9776 

Andreas Goerling Physical & 
Theoretical Chemistry 

goerling@chemie.uni-erlangen.de  4/1-4/5 B468 5-9721 

Gaute Hagen ORNL hageng@ornl.gov  3/23-4/20 C411A 5-3606 

Trygve Helgaker Univ of Oslo trygve.helgaker@kjemi.uio.no  3/31-4/6 C404 5-3971 

Heiko Hergert Ohio State Univ hergert.3@osu.edu  3/24-4/6 C418 5-9782 

Dmitry Lyakh  Univ of Florida liakh@qtp.ufl.edu  3/31-4/13 B449 5-9726 

Witold Nazarewicz Univ of Tennessee witek@utk.edu  4/3-4/7 C422 5-9779 

Robert Roth TU Darmstadt robert.roth@physik.tu-darmstadt.de  4/2-4/12 C424 5-9828 

Achim Schwenk TU Darmstadt schwenk@physik.tu-darmstadt.de  4/3-4/11 C404 5-3348 

Gustavo Scuseria Rice Univ guscus@rice.edu  4/2-4/5 C424 5-9827 

Angelo Signoracci CEA/Saclay angelo.signoracci@cea.fr  3/31-4/18 C437 5-3620 

Vittorio Soma TU Darmstadt vittorio.soma@physik.tu-
darmstadt.de  

3/23-4/6 B447 6-5342 

Ubirajara 
van Kolck 

Inst de Physique 
Nucléaire 

vankolck@ipno.in2p3.fr  3/24-4/7 C422 5-9778 

Dimitri Van Neck Univ of Gent Dimitri.VanNeck@UGent.be  3/31-4/7 C438 5-9831 

 

Please send or bring a .pdf or .ppt of your talk to Janine at janine@phys.washington.edu  
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